
LF WOOD DATES THORNTON CUP DATES

BANK HOLIDAY Men Ladies

JANUARY

Monday 1st January

Tuesday 2nd January

Wednesday 3rd January WINTER STABLEFORD 1

Thursday 4th January

Friday 5th January

Saturday 6th January Medal WINTER STABLEFORD 2

Sunday 7th January Medal

Monday 8th January

Tuesday 9th January

Wednesday 10th January WINTER STABLEFORD 3

Thursday 11th January

Friday 12th January

Saturday 13th January AGM

Sunday 14th January

Monday 15th January

Tuesday 16th January

Wednesday 17th January WINTER STABLEFORD 4

Thursday 18th January

Friday 19th January

Saturday 20th January

Sunday 21st January Stableford

Monday 22nd January

Tuesday 23rd January

Wednesday 24th January WINTER STABLEFORD 5

Thursday 25th January Brick Lane Panto

Friday 26th January

Saturday 27th January WINTER STABLEFORD 6

Sunday 28th January

Monday 29th January

Tuesday 30th January

Wednesday 31st January WINTER STABLEFORD 7

Captains Drive In Stableford

CLUB AGM



LF WOOD DATES THORNTON CUP DATES

BANK HOLIDAY Men Ladies

FEBRUARY

Thursday 1st February

Friday 2nd February

Saturday 3rd February Stableford WINTER STABLEFORD 8

Sunday 4th February Stableford

Monday 5th February

Tuesday 6th February

Wednesday 7th February WINTER STABLEFORD 9

Thursday 8th February

Friday 9th February

Saturday 10th February

Sunday 11th February

Monday 12th February

Tuesday 13th February

Wednesday 14th February WINTER STABLEFORD 10 

Thursday 15th February

Friday 16th February

Saturday 17th February Stableford WINTER STABLEFORD 11

Sunday 18th February Stableford

Monday 19th February

Tuesday 20th February

Wednesday 21st February WINTER STABLEFORD 12

Thursday 22nd February

Friday 23rd February

Saturday 24th February WINTER STABLEFORD 13

Sunday 25th February

Monday 26th February

Tuesday 27th February

Wednesday 28th February WINTER STABLEFORD 14

Thursday 29th February

Winter Waltz (Teams of 4) Stableford



LF WOOD DATES THORNTON CUP DATES

BANK HOLIDAY Men Ladies

MARCH

Friday 1st March

Saturday 2nd March Stableford WINTER STABLEFORD 15

Sunday 3rd March Stableford

Monday 4th March

Tuesday 5th March

Wednesday 6th March WINTER STABLEFORD 16

Thursday 7th March

Friday 8th March

Saturday 9th March WINTER STABLEFORD 17

Sunday 10th March

Monday 11th March

Tuesday 12th March

Wednesday 13th March WINTER STABLEFORD 18

Thursday 14th March

Friday 15th March

Saturday 16th March Stableford MARCH STABLEFORD BOWL

Sunday 17th March Stableford

Monday 18th March

Tuesday 19th March

Wednesday 20th March MARCH STABLEFORD BOWL

Thursday 21st March

Friday 22nd March

Saturday 23rd March

Sunday 24th March

Monday 25th March

Tuesday 26th March

Wednesday 27th March 5-DAY GREENSOMES

Thursday 28th March

Friday 29th March

Saturday 30th March IRONS ONLY

Sunday 31st March

Odds & Even Better Ball (Team of 4) Stableford



LF WOOD DATES THORNTON CUP DATES

BANK HOLIDAY Men Ladies

APRIL

Monday 1st April

Tuesday 2nd April

Wednesday 3rd April IRONS ONLY

Thursday 4th April

Friday 5th April

Saturday 6th April Medal 7-DAY FOURSOMES

Sunday 7th April Medal

Monday 8th April

Tuesday 9th April

Wednesday 10th April SPRING MEETING & LUNCH

Thursday 11th April

Friday 12th April

Saturday 13th April MEDAL 1

Sunday 14th April HARRIS BOWL v. BENTLEY (H)

Monday 15th April

Tuesday 16th April

Wednesday 17th April
VICE CAPTAIN v. CAPTAIN SHIELD & LUNCH

Thursday 18th April

Friday 19th April

Saturday 20th April

Sunday 21st April Stableford

Monday 22nd April

Tuesday 23rd April

Wednesday 24th April APRIL STABLEFORD BOWL

Thursday 25th April

Friday 26th April

Saturday 27th April APRIL STABLEFORD BOWL

Sunday 28th April

Monday 29th April HARRIS BOWL v. THE WARREN (H)

Tuesday 30th April

St Georges Day (Stableford)



LF WOOD DATES THORNTON CUP DATES

BANK HOLIDAY Men Ladies

MAY

Wednesday 1st May MEDAL 2

Thursday 2nd May
SENIORS INVITATION TO THE LADIES

Friday 3rd May

Saturday 4th May

Sunday 5th May Medal

Monday 6th May

Tuesday 7th May

Wednesday 8th May MEDAL 3

Thursday 9th May

Friday 10th May VICE CAPTAIN WEEKEND

Saturday 11th May VICE CAPTAIN WEEKEND

Sunday 12th May VICE CAPTAIN WEEKEND

Monday 13th May

Tuesday 14th May

Wednesday 15th May 5-DAY 4-BALL BETTERBALL

Thursday 16th May

Friday 17th May

Saturday 18th May Stableford HARRIS BOWL v. Ilford (A)

Sunday 19th May Stableford

Monday 20th May

Tuesday 21st May

Wednesday 22nd May

Thursday 23rd May

Friday 24th May

Saturday 25th May Summer Greensomes MAY STABLEFORD BOWL

Sunday 26th May

Monday 27th May

Tuesday 28th May

Wednesday 29th May 5-DAY FOURSOMES

Thursday 30th May

Friday 31st May

Anniversary Cup (Par Bogey)

Mixed Greensomes



LF WOOD DATES THORNTON CUP DATES

BANK HOLIDAY Men Ladies

JUNE

Saturday 1st June Medal MEDAL 4                                              

Sunday 2nd June Medal

Monday 3rd June

Tuesday 4th June

Wednesday 5th June MEDAL 5

Thursday 6th June

Friday 7th June

Saturday 8th June

Sunday 9th June

Monday 10th June

Tuesday 11th June

Wednesday 12th June CENTURY CUP

Thursday 13th June

Friday 14th June

Saturday 15th June Stableford CENTURY CUP

Sunday 16th June Stableford

Monday 17th June HARRIS BOWL v. CANONS BROOK (A)

Tuesday 18th June
Wednesday 19th June MEDAL 6 

Thursday 20th June

Friday 21st June

Saturday 22nd June Presidents Cup (Strokeplay) 7-DAY 4-BALL BETTERBALL

Sunday 23rd June Better Ball  Stableford

Monday 24th June

Tuesday 25th June

Wednesday 26th June JUNE STABLEFORD BOWL

Thursday 27th June

Friday 28th June

Saturday 29th June Past Captains Trophy JUNE STABLEFORD BOWL

Sunday 30th June

Super 6's

Mixed Foursomes



LF WOOD DATES THORNTON CUP DATES

BANK HOLIDAY Men Ladies

JULY

Monday 1st July

Tuesday 2nd July

Wednesday 3rd July MEDAL 7

Thursday 4th July

Friday 5th July

Saturday 6th July

Sunday 7th July Medal

Monday 8th July

Tuesday 9th July

Wednesday 10th July LADY CAPTAIN’S DAY

Thursday 11th July

Friday 12th July

Saturday 13th July SWINGING 60’S TROPHY

Sunday 14th July

Monday 15th July

Tuesday 16th July

Wednesday 17th July SWINGING 60’S TROPHY

Thursday 18th July

Friday 19th July

Saturday 20th July

Sunday 21st July Stableford

Monday 22nd July

Tuesday 23rd July

Wednesday 24th July JULY S'FORD BOWL & ABSENT FRIENDS’ TROPHY

Thursday 25th July HARRIS BOWL v. STOCKBROOK MANOR (A)

Friday 26th July

Saturday 27th July JULY S'FORD BOWL & ABSENT FRIENDS’ TROPHY

Sunday 28th July

Monday 29th July

Tuesday 30th July

Wednesday 31st July NAN’S TROPHY

Men's Captains Day

Swindlers Cup



LF WOOD DATES THORNTON CUP DATES

BANK HOLIDAY Men Ladies

AUGUST

Thursday 1st August

Friday 2nd August

Saturday 3rd August Medal NAN’S TROPHY

Sunday 4th August Medal

Monday 5th August

Tuesday 6th August

Wednesday 7th August MEDAL 8

Thursday 8th August

Friday 9th August

Saturday 10th August

Sunday 11th August

Monday 12th August

Tuesday 13th August

Wednesday 14th August GALFAIRE LADY

Thursday 15th August

Friday 16th August

Saturday 17th August Stableford GALFAIRE LADY

Sunday 18th August Stableford

Monday 19th August

Tuesday 20th August

Wednesday 21st August AUGUST STABLEFORD BOWL

Thursday 22nd August

Friday 23rd August

Saturday 24th August AUGUST STABLEFORD BOWL

Sunday 25th August Sunday Foursomes

Monday 26th August

Tuesday 27th August

Wednesday 28th August FRIENDSHIP TROPHY 1

Thursday 29th August

Friday 30th August

Saturday 31st August FRIENDSHIP TROPHY 1

Men's Vice Captains Day



LF WOOD DATES THORNTON CUP DATES

BANK HOLIDAY Men Ladies

SEPTEMBER

Sunday 1st September

Monday 2nd September

Tuesday 3rd September

Wednesday 4th September CAPTAINS WEEKEND PRESIDENT’S VASE

Thursday 5th September CAPTAINS WEEKEND

Friday 6th September CAPTAINS WEEKEND

Saturday 7th September CAPTAINS WEEKEND FRIENDSHIP TROPHY 2

Sunday 8th September Medal PRESIDENT’S CUP  

Monday 9th September

Tuesday 10th September

Wednesday 11th September FRIENDSHIP TROPHY 2

Thursday 12th September LADIES INVITATION TO THE SENIORS

Friday 13th September

Saturday 14th September

Coronation Cup/Club 

Championship (1)
CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP DAY 1

Sunday 15th September Club Championship (2) CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP DAY 2

Monday 16th September

Tuesday 17th September

Wednesday 18th September MEDAL 9

Thursday 19th September

Friday 20th September

Saturday 21st September Stableford SEPTEMBER STABLEFORD BOWL

Sunday 22nd September Stableford

Monday 23rd September

Tuesday 24th September

Wednesday 25th September SEPTEMBER STABLEFORD BOWL

Thursday 26th September

Friday 27th September

Saturday 28th September     CAPTAIN’S HOLIDAY

Sunday 29th September Sunday Greensomes     CAPTAIN’S HOLIDAY

Monday 30th September     CAPTAIN’S HOLIDAY



LF WOOD DATES THORNTON CUP DATES

BANK HOLIDAY Men Ladies

OCTOBER

Tuesday 1st October     CAPTAIN’S HOLIDAY

Wednesday 2nd October

CAPTAINS HOLIDAY                      MEDAL 10

Thursday 3rd October     CAPTAIN’S HOLIDAY

Friday 4th October     CAPTAIN’S HOLIDAY

Saturday 5th October Medal     CAPTAIN’S HOLIDAY

Sunday 6th October Medal

Monday 7th October

Tuesday 8th October

Wednesday 9th October OCTOBER STABLEFORD BOWL

Thursday 10th October

Friday 11th October

Saturday 12th October Autumn Foursomes OCTOBER STABLEFORD BOWL

Sunday 13th October

Monday 14th October

Tuesday 15th October

Wednesday 16th October AUTUMN MEETING & LUNCH

Thursday 17th October

Friday 18th October

Saturday 19th October Stableford THE WALTERS SHIELD 

Sunday 20th October Stableford

Monday 21st October

Tuesday 22nd October

Wednesday 23rd October THE WALTERS SHIELD 

Thursday 24th October

Friday 25th October

Saturday 26th October MEDAL 11

Sunday 27th October

Monday 28th October

Tuesday 29th October

Wednesday 30th October MEDAL 12

Thursday 31st October



LF WOOD DATES THORNTON CUP DATES

BANK HOLIDAY Men Ladies

NOVEMBER

Friday 1st November

Saturday 2nd November Medal NOVEMBER STABLEFORD BOWL

Sunday 3rd November Medal

Monday 4th November

Tuesday 5th November

Wednesday 6th November NOVEMBER STABLEFORD BOWL

Thursday 7th November

Friday 8th November

Saturday 9th November 7-DAY GREENSOMES 

Sunday 10th November

Monday 11th November

Tuesday 12th November

Wednesday 13th November TOP DOG

Thursday 14th November

Friday 15th November

Saturday 16th November Stableford TOP DOG

Sunday 17th November Stableford

Monday 18th November

Tuesday 19th November

Wednesday 20th November MEDAL 13

Thursday 21st November

Friday 22nd November

Saturday 23rd November MEDAL 14

Sunday 24th November

Monday 25th November

Tuesday 26th November

Wednesday 27th November WINTER STABLEFORD 19

Thursday 28th November

Friday 29th November

Saturday 30th November WINTER STABLEFORD 20

Remembrance Day Stableford



LF WOOD DATES THORNTON CUP DATES

BANK HOLIDAY Men Ladies

DECEMBER

Sunday 1st December

Monday 2nd December

Tuesday 3rd December

Wednesday 4th December CHRISTMAS STABLEFORD

Thursday 5th December

Friday 6th December

Saturday 7th December Medal CHRISTMAS STABLEFORD

Sunday 8th December Medal

Monday 9th December

Tuesday 10th December

Wednesday 11th December CHRISTMAS 9-HOLES & LUNCH

Thursday 12th December

Friday 13th December

Saturday 14th December

Sunday 15th December

Monday 16th December

Tuesday 17th December

Wednesday 18th December WINTER STABLEFORD 21

Thursday 19th December

Friday 20th December

Saturday 21st December Stableford SWINDLE CHRISTMAS FUN GAME

Sunday 22nd December Stableford

Monday 23rd December

Tuesday 24th December

Wednesday 25th December

Thursday 26th December

Friday 27th December

Saturday 28th December

Sunday 29th December

Monday 30th December

Tuesday 31st December

Turkey Trot Stableford


